
Teacher In Charge:      Kristina Di Natale kdinatale@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

OPEN

1sts Tuesday / Thursday Until 5:30pm St Kilda FC / BGS Gym

2nds Thursday Until 5:30pm St Kilda FC 

OPEN Coordinator : Rhonda Shamoail  rshamoail@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

3rds Friday 7:00 - 8:15am BGS Gym

4ths Blue

4ths Red

5ths Blue

5ths Red

10

10A

10B

10C

10D

9

9A

9B

9C

9D

BASKETBALL

For St Kilda FC: BGS bus departs New Street (Mitchell Oval) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent by 6:00pm

Coordinator : Hamish Ryan haryan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday AM 7:00 - 8:15am BGS Gym

Coordinator: Ralph Carolyn rcarolyn@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:30am BGS Gym

Coordinator: Christian Machar cmachar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday Until 5:30pm BGS Gym   
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Teacher In Charge:      

OPEN

Yr 7 - 12 Monday / Wednesday Until 5:30pm Annandale

Year 7 & 8 Dance TroupeFriday 12:50-1:40pm (Lunchtime)

Year 9 - 12 Dance TroupeMonday 12:50-1:40pm (Lunchtime)

S & C/Acro - All DanceSaturday TBC

Teacher In Charge:     

OPEN

1sts Tuesday / Thursday Until 5:30pm Sandringham FC / Crowther Oval

2nds Wednesday / Thursday 7:15 - 8:15am / Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

3rds

4ths

CROSS 
COUNTRY

Kristy Bjarnelind kbjarnelind@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: James Dann jdann@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday Until 5:30pm BGS Gym

Coordinator: Nicole Clark nclark@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Tuesday AM 7:00 - 8:15am BGS Gym

DANCE RT Hall

For Sandringham FC: BGS bus departs New Street (Mitchell Oval) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent by 6:00pm
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Teacher In Charge:      

OPEN

3rds/4ths Thursday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

Yr9 - 10

9/10 A

9/10 B/C

Yr7- 8

7/8A Wednesday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

FOOTBALL

   



Teacher In Charge:   

OPEN Coordinator: Darcie Clarke  dclarke@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Year 10 Coordinator: Joe Harlowe   jharlowe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Yr 9 Coordinator:  Peter Whitehead  pwhitehead@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

U15 Monday / Wednesday Until 5:30pm Wilson Rec (MON) / Moorabbin Rugby Club (WED)

Yr 7 & 8 Coordinator: Will Graham  wgraham@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Teacher In Charge:   

OPEN

1sts Tuesday / Thursday 4:00 - 5:30pm Mitchell Oval 
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8 Coordinator: Ashhad Ibrahim aibrahim@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday 7:00 - 8:15am Mitchell Oval 

Coordinator: Hishaam Ibrahim  hibrahim@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday  7:00 - 8:15am Mitchell Oval 

Zylkade Zekirija  zzekirija@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Anna Ladas  aladas@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
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Tuesday 7:00 - 8:15am Mitchell Oval

Wednesday  Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval

Coordinator: Shintaro Nagayama snagayama@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au


	Training by Sport

